Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

standards.
24 VAC/DC types are also available.
Ordering Information
Description Model Specification
Base Unit E5CK-TAA1 AC100-240 Standard model
E5CK-TAA1-500 AC100-240 Standard model with terminal cover
E5CK-TAA1 AC/DC24 Standard model
E5CK-TAA1-500 AC/DC24 Standard model with terminal cover
Note: A single Output Unit and Option Unit can be mounted to each Base Unit.
Description Model Specification
Output Unit E53-R4R4 Relay/Relay
E53-Q4R4 Pulse (NPN)/Relay
E53-Q4HR4 Pulse (PNP)/Relay
E53-C4R4 Linear (4 to 20 mA)/Relay
E53-C4DR4 Linear (0 to 20 mA)/Relay
E53-V44R4 Linear (0 to 10 V)/Relay
E53-Q4Q4 Pulse (NPN)/Pulse (NPN)
E53-Q4HQ4H Pulse (PNP)/Pulse (PNP)
Description Model Specification
Option Unit E53-CK01 RS-232C
E53-CK03 RS-485
E53-CKB Event input: 1 point
E53-CKF Transfer output (4 to 20 mA)
Inspection Report
The Digital Controller can be provided together with an inspection report.
Refer to the following legend with the suffix “K” when ordering a model provided together with an inspection report.
E5CK-TAA1-K
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model
Terminal Cover E53-COV07
E5CK-T E5CK-T
10
 Temperature Ranges
Platinum Resistance Thermometer